
Wagner. Glenn 

From: 
Sent: 
To:~ 

Subject: 
Signed By: 

Capito, Bonnie P CIV I\lAVFAC Lant [bonnie.capito@navy.milj 
Thursday, July 30, 2009 8:28 AM 
Wagner, Glenn 
FW: MCAS Cherry Point, RTC - Draft OU14 ROD Site 90, MCAS Cherry Point 
There are problems with the signature. Click the signature button for details. 

-----Original Message---
From: Nielsen, Janice L CIV NAVFAC MidLant 
Sent: Thursday, July 30, 2009 8:17 AM 
To: Capito, Bonnie P CIV NAVFAC Lant 
Subject: MCAS Cherry Point, RTC - Draft OU14 ROD Site 90 , MCAS Cherry Point 

State's approval of RTC to draft ROD. 

Jan Nielsen 
NAVFAC Mid-Atlantic 
Remedial Project Manager, Cherry Point MCAS Marine Corps North Carolina IPT 
(757)322-8339 

-----Original Message----
From: Lane, George [mailto:george.lane@ncdenr.gov] 
Sent: Monday, July 27, 2009,21:01 
To: Doug.Bitterman@CH2M.com; jeffrey.christopher@usmc.milj erica@rhea.us; 
Bill.Hannah@CH2M.cOmj Nielsen, Janice L CIV NAVFAC MidLantj Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.govj 
Tim.Wenk@CH2M.comj jkchris1977@aol.com 
Subject: RE: RTC - Draft OU14 ROD, MCAS Cherry Point 

The RTCs are acceptable. The document may go final. 

George Lane 
State Environmental Project Manager 
Super Fund Section, Federal Remediation Branch NCDENR 
(919) 508-8462 
(336) 202-8665 (cell) 

Please note that my email address has changed to: george.lane@ncdenr.gov 

************************************************************************************ 
E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public 
Records Law and may be disclosed to third 
****************************************************************************************** 
********************** 

From: Doug.Bitterman@CH2M.com [Doug.Bitterman@CH2M.com] 
Sent: Monday, July 27, 2009 10:21 AM 
To: j .christopher@usmc.mili erica@rhea.usi Lane, Georgej Bill.Hannah@CH2M.comj 
janice.nielsen@navy.milj Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.govi Tim.Wenk@CH2M.comi jkchris1977 
@aol.com 
Subject: RTC - Draft OU14 ROD, MCAS Cherry Point 

Team: 

Attached for your review is the Response To Comments for EPA and NCDENR comments on the 
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Draft OU14 Record of Decision. Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns. 

Thanks, 

Doug 

Douglas H. Bitterman 
Sr. ect Manager/ijydrogeologist/Area Manager Beach Office 5700 Cleveland St., 
Suite 101 Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
Email: doug.bitterman@ch2m.com<mailto:doug.bitterman@Ch2m.com> Direct - 757.671.6209 Fax 

757.497.6885 Mobile 703.627.3291 www.ch2mhill.com <http://www.ch2mhill.com/> 

Solutions Without Boundaries 
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